
 Department of Community Medicine 
SRM Medical College Hospital & Research Centre 

 

M.D., (POST GRADUATE) COMMUNITY MEDICINE CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER - 2017   
 

Date Day 
MT & News 

8 – 9 AM 

Posting 

9 AM – 1 PM 

Family Study 

Monday  

2 - 4 PM  

 

Seminar 

Tuesday 

2 -  4 PM 

 

Journal (J) / 

Weekly 

Epidemiolog

ical Report 

(R) 

Thursday 

 2 - 4 PM  

 

 

Faculty 

01.09.2017 Friday Body Mass Index  

Dr.Regan  

   Dr.M. Logaraj  

04.09.2017 Monday Preventable Blindness 

Dr.Omar 

Dr.Omar     Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

05.09.2017 Tuesday Domestic Accidents  

Dr.Pradeep 

 Sustaining Breast 

feeding  

Dr.Lovling 

 Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

06.09.2017 Wednesday Early detection of Cancer 

Dr.Aswathy  

 

 

   Dr.R. Balaji  

07.09.2017 Thursday Breast Cancer Screening  

Dr.Deepak  

  Shree 

Ramanan (J) 

Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

08.09.2017 Friday  Passive Smoking  

Dr.Sarathkumar 

   Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan  

11.09.2017 Monday Hazards of obesity 

Dr.Narayana  

Dr.Pradeep  Disaster 

Management Act 

Dr.Hema  

 Dr.Swapnakiran  

12.09.2017 Tuesday Accident Prevention    

Dr.Karthikeyan  

   Dr.G. Dinesh Kumar 

13.09.2017 Wednesday Modified Plan of  

Operation Malaria  

Dr.Shree Ramanan 

   Dr.B. Ram Kumar  

14.09.2017 Thursday Blood Safety  

Dr.Azarudeen 

  Dr.Azarudee

n (R) 

Dr.M. Logaraj 



Date Day 
MT & News 

8 – 9 AM 

Posting 

9 AM – 1 PM 

Family Study 

Monday  

2 - 4 PM  

 

Seminar 

Tuesday 

2 -  4 PM 

 

Journal (J) / 

Weekly 

Epidemiolog

ical Report 

(R) 

Thursday 

 2 - 4 PM  

 

 

Faculty 

15.09.2017 Friday   ICTC  

Dr.Lovling 

   Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

18.09.2017 Monday PTCT  

Dr.Hema  

Dr.Karthikeya

n  
  Dr.C. Rajan Rushender 

19.09.2017 Tuesday  Vision 2020  

Dr.Regan 

 Treatment of TB 

Guidelines 2017 

Dr.Regan 

 Dr.R. Balaji  

20.09.2017 Wednesday Client Approach 

Dr.Omar 

   Dr.S.Sathiyanarayanan  

21.09.2017 Thursday  FRU 

Dr.Pradeep 

  Dr.Lovling 

(J) 

Dr.G.Vijayakrishnan 

22.09.2017 Friday Essential Newborn care 

Dr.Aswathy 

   Dr.Swapnakiran  

25.09.2017 Monday IMNCI  

Dr.Deepak 

Dr.Shree 

Ramanan 
MR vaccination 

Dr.Omar 

 Dr.G. Dinesh Kumar 

26.09.2017 Tuesday CSSM 

Dr.Sarathkumar   

   Dr.B. Ram Kumar 

27.09.2017 Wednesday  Minimum  Needs 

programme 

Dr.Narayana   

   Dr.M. Logaraj 

29.09.2017 Thursday Mental Health 

Programme  

Dr.Karthikeyan  

   Dr.Hema (R) Dr.V.V.Anantharaman  

PG. Coordinator : Dr. V.V.Anantharaman 

 

 

 


